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 (4-Star) Projects 

 

Fire Station 7 (Goose Creek Area) FD16001 Active 
 

New City Hall FM16001 Active 
 
 

 (3-Star) Projects 
 

None 
 
 

 (2-Star) Projects 
 

None 
 
 

 (1-Star) Projects 
 

None 
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 (4‐Star) Projects 
 

Bicentennial Park Schematic Design & Construction  PK16020  Active 
 

Main Barn Restoration (Harlinsdale)  PK16002  Pending 
 

East/Southeast Multipurpose Park  PK16014  Pending 
 

Hayes Home Restoration (Harlinsdale)  PK16001  Pending 
 

Eastern Flank Circle (Loop Road) Repair  PK16018  Pending 

 
 

 (3‐Star) Projects 
 

Greenway (Aspen Grove to Mack Hatcher)  PK16011  Pending 
 

Jim Warren Park Renovations  PK16008  Pending 
 

Greenway (Pinkerton to Bicentennial)  PK16012  Pending 
 

Greenway & Bridge (Harlinsdale to Fulton Greer)  PK16013  Pending 

 
 

 (2‐Star) Projects 
 

Lockwood Glen Park  PK16016  Pending 
 

North Barn Restoration (Harlinsdale)  PK16004  Pending 
 

Worker House I & II (Harlinsdale)  PK16006  Pending 
 

Harlinsdale Farm Interurban Trail Connection  PK16019  Pending 
 

Harlinsdale Visitor Center & Museum  PK16005  Pending 

 
 

 (1‐Star) Projects 
 

North Pavilion & Restroom Facility (Harlinsdale)  PK16007  Pending 
 

Maintenance Building Restoration (Harlinsdale)  PK16003  Pending 
 

Liberty Park Improvements  PK16009  Pending 
 

Greenway (Lewisburg to I‐65/Harpeth River)  PK16017  Pending 
 

Splash Pad  PK16010  Pending 
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 (4‐Star) Projects ‐ Water 
 

James and Avondale Infrastructure Improvements  WM16024  Active 
 

Old Carters Creek Pike Water Line Replacement  WM16003  Active 
 

Bobby Drive Water Line Replacement  WM16010  Active 
 

West End Circle Infrastructure Improvements  WM16041  Pending 
 

16” Water Line Long Lane Connector  WM16001  Pending 
 

Thompson Alley Infrastructure Improvements  WM16039  Pending 
 

Adams Street Infrastructure Improvements  WM16005  Pending 
 

Franklin Road Improvements & Streetscape  ST16009  Active 
 

West Main Infrastructure Improvements  WM16042  Pending 

 
 

 (4‐Star) Projects ‐ Wastewater 
 

Spencer Creek Sanitary Sewer Replacement  WM16038  Active 
 

Sewer Interceptor Point Repair Projects  WM16043  Pending 
 

James and Avondale Infrastructure Improvements  WM16024  Active 
 

Forrest Crossing Force Main (No. 1) Replacement  WM16016  Pending 
 

West End Circle Infrastructure Improvements  WM16041  Pending 
 

Thompson Alley Infrastructure Improvements  WM16039  Pending 
 

Frazier Drive Sanitary Sewer Rehabilitation  WM16019  Pending 
 

Adams Street Infrastructure Improvements  WM16005  Pending 
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 (3‐Star) Projects ‐ Water 
 

Water Line from Fourth Ave S to Berry Circle  WM16018  Pending 
 

Church Street Infrastructure Improvements  WM16012  Pending 
 

S. Margin Infrastructure Improvements  ST16018  Pending 
 

Gist Street Infrastructure Improvements  WM16020  Pending 
 

Old Hillsboro Road Water Line  WM16032  Pending 
 

Murfreesboro Road Water Line Replacement  WM16030  Pending 
 

Eastview Circle Infrastructure Improvements  WM16014  Pending 
 

Beta Drive Extension  ST16010  Pending 

 
 

 (3‐Star) Projects ‐ Wastewater 
 

Evans Street Sewer Improvements  WM16015  Pending 
 

Holiday Court Lift Station Rehabilitation  WM16023  Pending 
 

West Main Infrastructure Improvements  WM16042  Pending 
 

Franklin Road Improvements & Streetscape  ST16009  Active 
 

New Hope Academy Sewer Line Replacement  WM16033  Pending 
 

Church Street Infrastructure Improvements  WM16012  Pending 
 

Berry Circle Sanitary Sewer Line Rehabilitation  WM16009  Pending 
 

Mallory/N Royal Oaks & Liberty Intersection Imp.  ST16011  Pending 
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 (2‐Star) Projects ‐ Water 
 

Glass Lane Water Line Replacement  WM16021  Pending 
 

Forrest Street Infrastructure Improvements  WM16017  Pending 
 

Lewisburg Pike Water Line Replacement  WM16026  Pending 
 

Alicia Drive Water Line Replacement  WM16007  Pending 
 

Battle Avenue Infrastructure Improvements  WM16008  Pending 
 

Buckworth Infrastructure Improvements  WM16011  Pending 
 

N Royals Oaks Blvd (Alexander Plaza to Liberty Pk)  ST16019  Pending 
 

Grassland Tank Demolition  WM16013  Pending 

 
 

 (2‐Star) Projects ‐ Wastewater 
 

S. Margin Infrastructure Improvements  ST16018  Pending 
 

Gist Street Infrastructure Improvements  WM16020  Pending 
 

East McEwen Drive Improvements – Phase 4  ST16007  Active 
 

Beta Drive Extension  ST16010  Pending 
 

Eastview Circle Infrastructure Improvements  WM16014  Pending 
 

South Prong Sanitary Sewer Replacement  WM16037  Pending 
 

Forrest Street Infrastructure Improvements  WM16017  Pending 
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 (1‐Star) Projects ‐ Water 
 

Highway 96W Water Line Replacement  WM16040  Pending 
 

Manley Lane Dead End Removal  WM16028  Pending 
 

Liberty Pike Water Line Replacement  WM16027  Pending 
 

Long Lane/Old Peytonsville Rd Connector at I‐65  ST16017  Active 
 

Scruggs Avenue Water Line Replacement  WM16036  Pending 
 

Morning Side Drive Water Line Replacement  WM16029  Pending 
 

Carothers Parkway Widening (Falcon Creek to SR‐96)  ST16015  Pending 
 

Westview Apt. Water Line Replacement (510 96W)  WM16022  Pending 

 
 

 (1‐Star) Projects ‐ Wastewater 
 

Battle Avenue Infrastructure Improvements  WM16008  Pending 
 

N Royals Oaks Blvd (Alexander Plaza to Liberty Pk)  ST16019  Pending 
 

Sanitary Sewer Rehab Btwn Strahl & W. Fowlkes  WM16034  Pending 
 

Buckworth Infrastructure Improvements  WM16011  Pending 
 

Long Lane/Old Peytonsville Rd Connector at I‐65  ST16017  Active 
 

Carothers Parkway Widening (Falcon Creek to SR‐96)  ST16015  Pending 
 

Jordan Road Improvements  ST16006  Active 
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 (4-Star) Projects 

 

Harpeth River Bank Stabilization at WRF SW16006 Active 
 
 

 (3-Star) Projects 
 

Ralston Creek at Liberty Hills Stream Restoration SW16001 Active 
 

100 Block Battle Avenue Drainage Improvements SW16003 Active 
 
 

 (2-Star) Projects 
 

Jordan Branch (Cool Springs East) Stream Restoration SW16005 Active 
 
 

 (1-Star) Projects 
 

Figuers Drive Area Drainage Improvements SW16004 Active 
 

Parkview Drainage Project SW16002 Active 
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 (4‐Star) Projects 
 

East McEwen Drive Improvements – Phase 4  ST16007  Active 
 

Sidewalk Lewisburg Ave  ST16030  Pending 
 

S. Margin Infrastructure Upgrades (1st to Columbia)  ST16018  Pending 
 

Franklin Road Improvements & Streetscape  ST16009  Active 
 

Carothers Parkway (South) ITS Extension  TOC16001  Pending 
 

Jordan Road Improvements  ST16006  Active 
 

East McEwen Dr. Right‐Turn Bypass Lane  ST16008  Pending 
 

West Main Street (Natchez St to Downs Blvd)  ST16032  Pending 

 
 

 (3‐Star) Projects 
 

Franklin Rd & Mallory Station Rd Int. Improv.  ST16014  Pending 
 

Lewisburg Pike Imp. (Donelson Crk Pkwy to SR‐397)  ST16016  Pending 
 

Carothers Parkway Widening (Long Lane to Falcon Creek)  ST16022  Pending 
 

Multi‐Use Trail Mack Hatcher (Franklin to Hillsboro)  ST16024  Pending 
 

Carothers Parkway Widening (Falcon Creek to SR‐96)  ST16015  Pending 
 

Long Lane/Old Peytonsville Rd Connector at I‐65  ST16017  Active 
 

Liberty Pike Sidewalk  ST16031  Pending 
 

Goose Creek Interchange Lighting  ST16002  Pending 
 

Mallory/N Royal Oaks & Liberty Intersection Imp.  ST16011  Pending 
 

Multi‐Use Trail Oxford Glen (Dalily to McEwen)  ST16025  Pending 
 

Multi‐Use Trail Forrest Crossing Blvd  ST16026  Pending 
 

Clovercroft Road (SR‐96 to Oxford Glen)  ST16028  Pending 
 

Hillsboro Road ITS Extension  TOC16004  Pending 
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 (2‐Star) Projects 
 

Aspen Grove Dr & Seaboard Ln Intersection Improv.  ST16013  Active 
 

Columbia Ave (Downs Blvd to Fowlkes St)  ST16035  Pending 
 

ITS Camera at Columbia Ave & Mack Hatcher Pkwy  TOC16002  Pending 
 

ITS Camera at Franklin Rd & Mallory Station Rd  TOC16003  Pending 
 

Carters Creek Pk (Old Carters Creek – Downs Blvd)  ST16033  Pending 
 

Multi‐Use Trail SR‐96W (Vera Valley Dr to 9th Ave)  ST16020  Pending 
 

Boyd Mill Ave (Downs to SR‐96W)  ST16027  Pending 

 
 

 (1‐Star) Projects 
 

East McEwen Drive Extension – Phase 5  ST16012  Active 
 

North Royal Oaks Blvd (Alexander Plaza to Liberty Pike)  ST16019  Pending 
 

Multi‐Use Trail S Royal Oaks Blvd  ST16029  Pending 
 

Highway 96 West ITS Extension – Phase 1  TOC16005  Pending 
 

Highway 96 West ITS Extension – Phase 2  TOC16006  Pending 
 

Carlisle Lane Improvements  ST16001  Pending 
 

Multi‐Use Trail (Mack Hatcher Pkwy to EFBP)  ST16021  Pending 
 

Multi‐Use Trail 1st Ave (South Margin to Bridge)  ST16023  Pending 
 

Beta Drive Extension  ST16010  Pending 
 

Multi‐Use Trail Mack Hatcher (Franklin to Hillsboro)  ST16024  Pending 
 

Peytonsville Road Extension  ST16003  Pending 
 

Carothers Parkway Extension  ST16004  Pending 
 

Peytonsville Rd & Pratt Ln Intersection Improv.  ST16005  Pending 
 

Jordan Road (McEwen – Liberty)  ST16034  Pending 
 

Lewisburg Pike ITS Extension  TOC16007  Pending 
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